Five-Year Forecast Program Requirements Detail

Revised-2 Proposed
FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16

Interstate Corridor URA

Resources
Beginning Fund Balance 15,550,161 19,792,852
Fees and Charges 5,800 2,200
Interest on Investments 72,000 59,425
Loan Collections 446,444 260,999
Property Income 171,776 1,008,536
Reimbursements 40,349 63,529
Short Term Debt 11,488,500 18,881,841

Total Resources 27,775,030 40,069,382

Requirements
Program Expenditures
Administration
Financial Administration
A45101370 Debt Management-ISC 37,966 22,532
Total Administration 37,966 22,532

Business Development
Business Lending

L00210370 BL -General-INT 650,000 8,651,000
L00200370 BL -Modifications-INT 150 0
Small Business & Community Dev
B55900370 Community Development-ISC 25,000 25,000
B55710370 NPI & Main St Network-ISC 50,000 50,000
B55800370 Business Development-ISC 5,000 5,000
Traded Sector Business Dev
T01069370 Lean Manufacturing-ISC 50,000 50,000
Total Business Development 780,150 8,781,000
Housing
PHB Housing
H15410370 Home Repair Projects-ISC 527,928 500,000
H15420370 Home Buyer Assistance-ISC 786,614 500,000
H15430370 Affordable Rental Hsg-ISC 211,628 7,345,850
H15440370 Beech St Apartments-ISC 0 181,731
H15900370 PHB Staff & Admin-ISC 422,137 864,255
Total Housing 1,948,307 9,391,836
Infrastructure
Parks
N37017415 Dawson Park-ISC-Adm 200,000 0
N37017315 Bridgeton-ISC-Adm 0 0
Transportation
N37037615 Denver Streetscape-ISC-Adm 48,400 0
N37037815 Lombard Investment-ISC-Adm 100,000 2,200,000
N37037715 Killingsworth Stscape-ISC-Adm 50,000 2,950,000
Total Infrastructure 398,400 5,150,000

Property Redevelopment
Commercial Property Redevelopm

P37060515 Reiss House-ISC-Adm 9,211 8,611
P37090015 Project Development-ISC-Adm 20,000 20,000
P37060415 C&M Motors Lot-ISC-Adm 147,443 4,724
P37060215 3620 NE MLK Prkng-ISC-Adm 9,381 9,700
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Forecast
FY 2016-17
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FY 2017-18
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FY 2018-19
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Forecast
FY 2019-20
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P37060155 Argyle Lot-ISC-Adm
P37060145 Spar-Tek Building-ISC-Adm
P37060125 Nelson Bldg-Indust-ISC-Adm
P37054815 Kenton Redev Dtwn-ISC-Adm
P37050215 MLK Alberta-ISC
P37092015 Real Estate Mgmt-ISC-Adm

Commercial Real Estate Lending
R01100370 CPRL-General-ISC

Community Redevelopment Grants
G01100370 CLG-General-ISC
G02100370 DOS-General-ISC
G03100370 SIP-General-ISC
G04100370 GFGP-General-ISC

Total Property Redevelopment

Total Program Expenditures

Personal Services
Transfers - Indirect
Total Fund Expenditures

Contingency
Ending Fund Balance

Total Requirements
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Revised- 2
FY 2014-15
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85,000
85,000
14,886

500,000

300,000
100,000
500,000
100,000
2,434,950

5,599,773

486,957
1,895,448
7,982,178

19,792,852
0
27,775,030

Proposed
FY 2015-16
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FY 2016-17
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Forecast
FY 2017-18
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Forecast

Forecast

FY 2018-19 FY 2019-20
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